

## Articole de birou

I.D.: 92452529

---

Data publicarii	25.01.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.917,65 RON - 2.917,65 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CERERE INDEMNIZATIE AJPIS buc 100 1.26 126.05 2 STAMPILA PRINTER R30 buc 2 58.82 117.65 3 REGISTRU INTRARE -IESIRE A4 100 FILE buc 2 21.01 42.02 4 TONER LEXMARK 78C20K0 BLACK buc 2 470.59 941.18 5 AGENDA DATATA SAPTAMANALA A4 128PG NEGRU buc 2 25.21 50.42 6 BIBLIORAFT DUBLU PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM buc 50 8.40 420.17 7 BIBLIORAFT PP 5CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CULORI buc 25 6.30 157.56 8 REGISTRU CASA 2EX buc 2 16.81 33.61 9 ETICHETE ALBE DUBLE 75MM Set 5 5.04 25.21 10 BLOC NOTES ADEZIV DACO 76X76 BN200 buc 6 2.10 12.61 11 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 500 0.08 42.02 12 FOARFECA DACO 19CM FF102 buc 2 5.88 11.76 13 RADIERA AS30 PLASTIC ALBA buc 5 1.26 6.30 14 MEMORIE USB 3.0 FLASH DRIVE SAN DISK 16GB buc 3 33.61 100.84 15 USB 16GB SANDISK B-35 buc 1 33.61 33.61 16 SEPARATOR CARTON 10,5X24 CM 160GR buc 3 8.40 25.21 17 CONDICA PREZENTA A4 200 FILE buc 1 29.41 29.41 18 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 200FILE buc 1 29.41 29.41 19 ELASTIC BANI buc 2 2.52 5.04 20 CAPSATOR C14 24/6 45COLI buc 1 25.21 25.21 21 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 10 5.88 58.82 22 AGRAFE 78MM buc 2 5.04 10.08 23 AGENDA DAKOTA A5 DATATA buc 15 29.41 441.18 24 CALENDAR PERETE A3 FLORI 6 COLI buc 15 6.72 100.84 25 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGI WS1210T buc 1 71.43 71.43

---